
1 0 1 of 14 43158

776,000

776,000

776,000776,000

776,000
776,000

BIRCHWOOD LN, LINCOLN

PEDULLA BARBARA M

apro      

!2569!

14:08:31

ASR Map:

Fact Dist:

__/___/__

12/15/21

2569

CONDO102 LINCRDGE

CONDOS

UnitBuilding
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158 1 0 4 43Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains . ACRES of land mainly classified as
CONDO with a CONDO-GRDN Building built about 1979,
having primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 2564 Square Feet,
with 1 Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 5 Rooms, and 2
Bdrms.
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